Absentee Report

Start Date: 02/21/2020
View All
Type:  Absences
Day Without Pay v

Return to Report Menu

Employee Types : View All

Print with page breaks

| Submit || Print

03/05/2020 Turkey Foot
Middle
School

03/09/2020

Total Absence: 2
02/27/2020 Summit View
Academy
Total Absence: 1
03/09/2020 Finance
Department

Total Absence: 1

02/24/2020 Woodland
Middle
School

02/25/2020
02/26/2020
02/27/2020
02/28/2020

Total Absence: 5

02/28/2020 Woodland
Middle
School

Total Absence: 1

03/05/2020 Transportation

Twenhofel

Total Absence: 1

03/09/2020 Woodland
Middle
School

Total Absence: 1

03/03/2020 Kenton

Elementary
School

Total Absence: 1
03/10/2020 Ignite
Institute

03/11/2020

™. End Date: 03/26/2020 ' School(s):
v
¥ | Employee: View All
¥ | Order By: Date ' Employee
DAVIS Cafeteria Staff COOK/BAKER Day 9:25 AM -
ROBIN" Without 2:00 PM
Pay
DAVIS, Cafeteria Staff COOK/BAKER Day 8:00 AM -
ROBIN Without 2:00 PM
Pay
DUNN, Teacher Asst INSTRUCTIONAL Day 11:30 AM -
TINA Staff ASSISTANT II Without 2:30 PM
- Pay
GOSNEY, Administrative PAYROLL Day 7:30 AM -
SALLY Staff SPECIALIST Without 4:00 PM
Pay
HAYDEN, Teacher Asst INSTRUCTIONAL Day 7:25 AM -
HANNAH  Steff ASSISTANTII  Without ~ 1:55PM
Pay
HAYDEN, Teacher Asst INSTRUCTIONAL Day 7:25 AM -
HANNAH Staff ASSISTANTII  Without 1:55 PM
Pay
HAYDEN,  Teacher Asst INSTRUCTIONAL Day 7:25 AM -
HANNAH  Steff ASSISTANTII  Without  1:55PM
Pay
HAYDEN, Teacher Asst INSTRUCTIONAL Day 7:25 AM -
HANNAH Staff ASSISTANT II Without 1:55 PM
Pay
HAYDEN, Teacher Asst INSTRUCTIONAL Day 7:25 AM -
HANNAH  Steff ASSISTANTII  Without  1:55PM
Pay
HOWLETT, Itinerant- EXCEPTIONAL Day 7:20 AM -
HEATHER  Teacher CHILD Without 11:00 AM
HEATHER. INSTRUCTOR Pay
MARSHALL, Bus Driver BUS DRIVER Day 10:15 AM -
BRIAN MIDYEAR without  1:30 PM
CHANGE 1 Pay
PONDER, Teacher Asst INSTRUCTIONAL Day 7:40 AM -
ANGELA Staff ASSISTANTII  Without 2:30 PM
G Pay
RAKES, Cafeteria Staff COOK/BAKER Day 7:30 AM -
PAMELA Without 2:00 PM
Pay
WEBER,. Teacher Staff HIGH SCHOOL Day 7:40 AM -
JEROD CLASSROOM Without 3:10 PM
INSTR Pay
WEBER, Teacher Staff HIGH SCHOOL  Day 7:40 AM -
JEROD CLASSROOM Without 3:10 PM
INSTR Pay

¥  Absence Reason:

04:05

Full Day

Half Day
PM

Full Day

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

Half Day
AM

Half Day
PM

Full Day

Full Day

Full Day

Full Day

Substitute Not
Needed

Substitute Not
Needed

WORKMAN,
DENISE

Substitute Not
Needed

UnFilled

UnFilled

WORKMAN,,
DENISE

TABACCHI,
ESTRELLA

WORKMAN,
DENISE

SNIDER,
LAUREN

Substitute Not
Needed

UnFilled

Substitute Not
Needed

DORNHEGGEN,
NANCY

Held

41109611

411751836

409451558

412074995

408350307

408722063

408900604

408900885

408901200

409120787

412152760

411819197
41061

14

411999468

412241542



03/12/2020

03/13/2020

03/16/2020

03/17/2020

03/18/2020

03/19/2020

03/20/2020

03/23/2020

03/24/2020

Total Absence: 11

WEBER,
JEROD

WEBER,
1EROD

WEBER,,
JEROD

WEBER,
JEROD

WEBER,
JEROD

WEBER,
JEROD

WEBER,
JEROD

WEBER,
JEROD

WEBER,
JEROD

02/24/2020 Transportation WILLIAMS,

03/02/2020

03/03/2020

03/04/2020

03/11/2020

03/137/2020

Total Absence: 6
03/06/2020 Summit View

Total Absence: 1

SHERI

WILLIAMS,
SHERI

WILLIAMS,
SHERI

WILLTIAMS,
SHERI

WILLIAMS,
SHERI

WILLTAMS,
SHERI

Teacher Staff

Teacher Staff

Teacher Staff

Teacher Staff

Teacher Staff

Teacher Staff

Teacher Staff

Teacher Staff

Teacher Staff

Itinerant-
BusMonitor

Itinerant-
BusMonltor

Itinerant-
BusMonitor

Itinerant-
BusMonitor

Itinerant-
BusMonitor

Itinerant-
BusMonitor

Teacher Staff

Fllled
Not Fllled
Held

Total Absence
Total Absence needing a Substitute

Total Absence not needing a Substitute

31
12

19

HIGH SCHOOL
CLASSROOM
INSTR

HIGH SCHOOL
CLASSROOM
INSTR

HIGH SCHOOL
CLASSROOM
INSTR

HIGH SCHOOL
CLASSROOM
INSTR

HIGH SCHOOL
CLASSROOM
INSTR

HIGH SCHOOL
CLASSROOM
INSTR

HIGH SCHOCL
CLASSROOM
INSTR

HIGH SCHOOL
CLASSROOM
INSTR

HIGH SCHOOL
CLASSROOM
INSTR

ITINERANT BUS
MONITOR

ITINERANT BUS
MONITOR

ITINERANT BUS
MONITOR

ITINERANT BUS
MONITOR

ITINERANT BUS
MONITOR

ITINERANT BUS
MONITOR

KINDERGARTEN
TEACHER

Day
Without
Pay

Day
Without
Pay

Day
Without
Pay

Day
Without
Pay

Day
Without
Pay
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Without
Pay

Day
Without
Pay
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Without
Pay

Day
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Pay

Day
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Pay

Day
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Pay
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Without
Pay
Day
Without
Pay

Day
Without
Pay

Day
Without
Pay

Day
Without
Pay

9:30 AM -
12:00 PM

7:00 AM -
12:00 PM

7:00 AM -
12:00 PM

7:00 AM -
9:30 AM

7:00 AM -
12:00 PM

9:30 AM -
12:00 PM

7:40 AM -
3:11 PM

Full Day

Full Day

Full Day

Full Day

Full Day

Full Day

Full Day

Full Day

Full Day

Half Day
PM

Full Day
Full Day
Half Day
AM

Full Day

Half Day
PM

Full Day

ISENHOUR,
HOLLY

Substitute Not
Needed

Substitute Not
Needed

Substitute Not
Needed

Substitute Not
Needed

Substitute Not
Needed

Substitute Not
Needed

Substitute Not
Needed

Substitute Not
Needed
Substitute Not

Needed

Substitute Not
Needed

Substitute Not
Needed

Substitute Not
Needed

Substitute Not
Needed

Substitute Not
Needed

UnFilled

412513829

412241543

412414255

412414270

412686022

412414296

412686387

413386888

413386888

4 4672

410540305

410540305

411095782

412885653

413086768

411358293



