Absentee	e Report	Return to R	eport Menu						
Start Date:	02/21/2020	🖾 🛛 End 🕻	Date: 03/26/2	020 觉	School(s)	):			
View All	14				9001 90				
Type: Abs	ences	Employed	loyee: View	All			Abs	ence Reason:	
Day Without	t Pay ▼								
Employee	Types : View	All	V Or	rder By: 🔍 Da	ite 🖲 Er	nployee			
Print with p	oage breaks 🗏	)							
Submit Pri	nt								
Date	School	Name	Employee Type	Title	Absence Reason	Start/End	Duration	Substitute	CONF#
03/05/2020	<u>Turkey Foot</u> <u>Middle</u> School	DAVIS, ROBIN	Cafeteria Staff	COOK/BAKER	Day Without Pay	9:25 AM - 2:00 PM	04:05	Substitute Not Needed	<u>411096115</u>
03/09/2020		<u>DAVIS,</u> ROBIN	Cafeteria Staff	COOK/BAKER	Day Without Pay	8:00 AM - 2:00 PM	Full Day	Substitute Not Needed	<u>411751836</u>
Total Absence	e: 2								
02/27/2020	Summit View Academy	DUNN, TINA	Teacher Asst Staff	INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT II	Day Without Pay	11:30 AM - 2:30 PM	Half Day PM	WORKMAN, DENISE	409451558
Total Absence									
03/09/2020	Finance Department	<u>GOSNEY,</u> <u>SALLY</u>	Administrative Staff	PAYROLL SPECIALIST	Day Without Pay	7:30 AM - 4:00 PM	Full Day	Substitute Not Needed	412074995
Total Absence									
02/24/2020	Woodland Middle School	<u>HAYDEN,</u> HANNAH	Teacher Asst Staff	INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT II	Day Without Pay	7:25 AM - 1:55 PM	06:00	UnFilled	408350307
02/25/2020		<u>Hayden,</u> <u>Hannah</u>	Teacher Asst Staff	INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT II	Day Without Pay	7:25 AM - 1:55 PM	06:00	UnFilled	408722963
02/26/2020		<u>Hayden,</u> <u>Hannah</u>	Teacher Asst Staff	INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT II	Day Without Pay	7:25 AM - 1:55 PM	06:00	WORKMAN, DENISE	408900604
02/27/2020		<u>HAYDEN,</u> HANNAH	Teacher Asst Staff	INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT II	Day Without Pay	7:25 AM - 1:55 PM	06:00	TABACCHI, ESTRELLA	408900885
02/28/2020		HAYDEN, HANNAH	Teacher Asst Staff	INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT II	Day Without Pay	7:25 AM - 1:55 PM	06:00	WORKMAN, DENISE	408901200
Total Absence						_ 24	800 C		
02/28/2020	Woodland Middle School	<u>HOWLETT,</u> HEATHER	Itinerant- Teacher	EXCEPTIONAL CHILD INSTRUCTOR	Day Without Pay	7:20 AM - 11:00 AM	Half Day AM	<u>SNIDER,</u> LAUREN	<u>409120787</u>
Total Absence					<b>_</b>				
03/05/2020	<u>Transportation</u> Twenhofel	MARSHALL, BRIAN	Bus Driver	BUS DRIVER MIDYEAR CHANGE 1	Day Without Pay	10:15 AM - 1:30 PM	Half Day PM	Substitute Not Needed	412152760
Total Absence			<u></u>			<u></u>		11 mm - 1	
03/09/2020	Woodland Middle School	PONDER, ANGELA	Teacher Asst Staff	INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT II	Day Without Pay	7:40 AM - 2:30 PM	Full Day	UnFilled	411819197
Total Absence	e: 1								
03/03/2020	Kenton Elementary School	RAKES, PAMELA	Cafeteria Staff	COOK/BAKER	Day Without Pay	7:30 AM - 2:00 PM	Full Day	Substitute Not Needed	<u>410619814</u>
Total Absence	e: 1								
03/10/2020	<u>Ignite</u> Institute	WEBER, JEROD	Teacher Staff	HIGH SCHOOL CLASSROOM INSTR	Day Without Pay	7:40 AM - 3:10 PM	Full Day	DORNHEGGEN, NANCY	<u>411999468</u>
03/11/2020		WEBER, JEROD	Teacher Staff	HIGH SCHOOL CLASSROOM INSTR	Day Without Pay	7:40 AM - 3:10 PM	Full Day	Held	412241542

03/12/2020	WEBER, JEROD	Teacher Staff	HIGH SCHOOL CLASSROOM INSTR	Day Without Pay	7:40 AM - 3:10 PM	Full Day	ISENHOUR, HOLLY	<u>412513829</u>
03/13/2020	<u>WEBER,</u> JEROD	Teacher Staff	HIGH SCHOOL CLASSROOM INSTR	Day Without Pay	7:40 AM - 3:10 PM	Full Day	Substitute Not Needed	<u>412241543</u>
03/16/2020	WEBER, JEROD	Teacher Staff	HIGH SCHOOL CLASSROOM INSTR	Day Without Pay	7:40 AM - 3:10 PM	Full Day	Substitute Not Needed	<u>412414255</u>
03/17/2020	WEBER, JEROD	Teacher Staff	HIGH SCHOOL CLASSROOM INSTR	Day Without Pay	7:40 AM - 3:10 PM	Full Day	Substitute Not Needed	<u>412414270</u>
03/18/2020	WEBER, JEROD	Teacher Staff	HIGH SCHOOL CLASSROOM INSTR	Day Without Pay	7:40 AM - 3:10 PM	Full Day	Substitute Not Needed	<u>412686022</u>
03/19/2020	WEBER, JEROD	Teacher Staff	HIGH SCHOOL CLASSROOM INSTR	Day Without Pay	7:40 AM - 3:10 PM	Full Day	Substitute Not Needed	<u>412414296</u>
03/20/2020	<u>WEBER,</u> JEROD	Teacher Staff	HIGH SCHOOL CLASSROOM INSTR	Day Without Pay	7:40 AM - 3:10 PM	Full Day	Substitute Not Needed	<u>412686387</u>
03/23/2020	WEBER, JEROD	Teacher Staff	HIGH SCHOOL CLASSROOM INSTR	Day Without Pay	7:40 AM - 3:10 PM	Full Day	Substitute Not Needed	<u>413386888</u>
03/24/2020	WEBER, JEROD	Teacher Staff	HIGH SCHOOL CLASSROOM INSTR	Day Without Pay	7:40 AM - 3:10 PM	Full Day	Substitute Not Needed	<u>413386888</u>
Total Absence: 11								
02/24/2020 <u>Transportation</u> <u>Twenhofel</u>	WILLIAMS, SHERI	Itinerant- BusMonitor	ITINERANT BUS MONITOR	Day Without Pay	9:30 AM - 12:00 PM	Half Day PM	Substitute Not Needed	408504672
03/02/2020	<u>WILLIAMS,</u> SHERI	Itinerant- BusMonitor	ITINERANT BUS MONITOR	Day Without Pay	7:00 AM - 12:00 PM	Full Day	Substitute Not Needed	<u>410540305</u>
03/03/2020	<u>WILLIAMS,</u> <u>SHERI</u>	Itinerant- BusMonitor	ITINERANT BUS MONITOR	Day Without Pay	7:00 AM - 12:00 PM	Full Day	Substitute Not Needed	<u>410540305</u>
03/04/2020	<u>WILLIAMS,</u> SHERI	Itinerant- BusMonitor	ITINERANT BUS MONITOR	Day Without Pay	7:00 AM - 9:30 AM	Half Day AM	Substitute Not Needed	<u>411095782</u>
03/11/2020	<u>WILLIAMS,</u> SHERI	Itinerant- BusMonitor	ITINERANT BUS MONITOR	Day Without Pay	7:00 AM - 12:00 PM	Full Day	Substitute Not Needed	<u>412885653</u>
03/13/2020	<u>WILLIAMS,</u> SHERI	Itinerant- BusMonitor	ITINERANT BUS MONITOR	Day Without Pay	9:30 AM - 12:00 PM	Half Day PM	Substitute Not Needed	<u>413086768</u>
Total Absence: 6								
03/06/2020 Summit View Academy	<u>ZENTS,</u> KATIE	Teacher Staff	KINDERGARTEN TEACHER	Day Without Pay	7:40 AM - 3:11 PM	Full Day	UnFilled	<u>411358293</u>
				<b>1</b> 0				

Total Absence: 1

Total Absence	31
Total Absence needing a Substitute	12
Filled	7
Not Filled	4
Held	1
Total Absence not needing a Substitute	19